p.	990B	0060.	298
			570
OFFICE USE ONLY (Document #)			
LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, INC. (Requestor's Name) 3320 S.W. 87th AVENUE		5000	030376359
(Address)		5000030376359 -11/08/9901068001 ******35.00 *****35.00	
MIAMI, FLORIDA (.305)552-59 (City, State, Zip) (Phone		· ·····	
LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE TALLAHAS	SSEE	OFFICE USE ONLY	,
		OFFICE USE ONLY	
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DO	OCUMENT NUMBER	R(S) (if known):	·
1. LAS AMERIC	A 2001	REALTY (Document #)	CORP.
2.			- 0
(Corporation Name)		(Document #)	
3. (Corporation Name)	÷ 	(Document #)	
4.			SAR 5 F
(Corporation Name)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Document #)	
Walk in Rick up time	2100	Certified Copy	STOL III
/	<u> </u>		AM 11: 42 EFLORIDA
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	Certificate of Status	
			0
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	S	TALL TALL
Profit	Amendment		
NonProfit	AMENDMENTS Amendment Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Discolution AMithdrawal		
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent		
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal		POP AN IL:
Other	Merger SS O		ANS C
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
OTHER FILNGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION		_
Annual Report	Foreign		
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership	C. COULLIETTE	NOV 1 5 1999
Name Reservation	Reinstatement		

Trademark

Other

CR2E031(9/92)

ŧ,

Examiner's Initials



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

November 10, 1999

LAZARUS

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: LAS AMERICAS 2001 REALTY CORP. Ref. Number: P99000060398

We have received your document for LAS AMERICAS 2001 REALTY CORP. and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

You have indicated what the date of adoption for this amendment was but failed to give us the manner of adoption. We also need to know what capicity Gloria Luz Cano will be filling in Article VIII and Article XI.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6903.

Cheryl Coulliette Document Specialist

Letter Number: 499A00053950



ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

TO

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF



LAS AMERICA 2001 REALTY CORP.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.1006 Florida Statutes, this Corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST:

ARTICLE VI. The principal office of this corporation shall be located at:

2684 SW 137 AVE. MIAMI, FL. 33175

BOARD of Directors

ARTICLE VIII Deleting Ana P. Cano; Adding Gloria Luz Cano. (VP)

officers ARTICLE XI Deleting Ana P. Cano; Adding Gloria Luz Cano (VP/ SECOND: The date of the Amendment adoption is November 1st. 1999. The amendment was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes clust for the ammendment was sufficient for approval.

Signed this 1st. day of November, 1999

Signature <u>M</u> duo mat Printed Name resident Title:

- -